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Rank Class
1st junior
kille
2nd  junior
mix
3rd junior
mix
4th junior
mix
5th junior
kille
6th junior
mix
7th junior
tiej
8th junior
kille
9th junior
tiej
10th  junior
kille
11th  junior
tiej
12th  junior
mix
13th  junior
kille
14th  junior
tiej
15th  junior
mix
16th  junior
mix
17th  junior
kille
17th  junior

tiej

Sailwave results for GP4 29:er LOMMA 2024 at 2024

GP4 29:er LOMMA 2024

Race1-6

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club
2921 KSSS
3008 GKSS
3255 GKSS
3419 Hellerup
Sejlklub
2953  GKSS/KSSS
3176 Hellerup
Sejlklub
3218 LBS
2938 LBS
2824  GKSS
2543 LBS
3252 GKSS
2665  Nyndshamn
SS
1751 GKSS
3175 Hellerup
Sejlklub
2918 GKSS
1962 LBS
2954  KSSS
2526  GKSS

HelmName

Alexander
Olsson

Esther
Lagerstrand

Selma Hard

Emmeli
Gramkov

Victor Isdahl
Liva Vinding
Beck

Victoria
Novak

Filip Carselid
Alice
Asplund
Aron Wichert

Klara Lanje
Nils Zander
Jonathan
Larsson
Laura Smitt
Vendela
Egeland
Maja Skarin
Malcolm

Dalberg

Lotta
Lagergren
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CrewName
David Aldurén
Melker
Bondjers

Lukas
Wolfgang

Kristoffer
Jakobsen

Hugo Skéld Orr

Bertram Olsen

Linnea Messing

Nils Netterlid
Tea Jagefeldt
Felix Wichert
Freja Duell
Ella Melline
Borgenstierna
Lucas Larsson
Ellen Smitt
Gustav Skalen
Noah Carter
William

Drakenberg

Doris
Lagergren

R1
(4.0)

3.0
2.0
6.0
1.0
5.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
14.0
1.0
10.0
(19.0

DNF)
12.0

R2
2.0

(5.0)
1.0
3.0
(7.0)
6.0
4.0
9.0
8.0
14.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
15.0
13.0
19.0

DNF

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

R3
1.0

4.0
5.0
(7.0)
3.0
2.0
(9.0)
8.0
11.0
6.0
(12.0)
13.0
10.0
(19.0
DNF)
14.0
19.0

DNS

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

R4
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
(7.0)
6.0
(11.0)
(12.0)
(15.0)
9.0
8.0
10.0
13.0
14.0
19.0

DNS

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

RS
2.0

3.0
(7.0)
1.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
9.0
11.0
8.0
10.0
13.0
14.0
12.0
(15.0)
16.0
19.0

DNC

19.0
DNC

R6
2.0

1.0

3.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
11.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
(14.0)
13.0
12.0
15.0
19.0

DNF

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

Total
12.0

18.0

22.0

24.0

27.0

30.0

38.0

57.0

59.0

65.0

62.0

69.0

78.0

83.0

84.0

111.0

114.0

114.0

Nett
8.0

13.0

15.0

17.0

20.0

23.0

29.0

46.0

47.0

50.0

50.0

55.0

59.0

64.0

69.0

92.0

95.0

95.0
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